# 24000118048

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
ert	ified Copies Certificates of Status
Sp	pecial Instructions to Filing Officer
••	
-	-

Office Use Only



600424230166

2024 MAR 13 PH 2:31

NULLABIA CO

## Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

ENTITY NAME Alyvia	Aviation, LLC	<u>-</u>
DOCUMENT NUMBER		_
	**PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN**	
	Plaix Copy	
XXXXXXXX	Certified Copy	
	Certificate of Status	
	*PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY**  Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments  Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Complete File (Including Annual Reports)  Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status Reflecting:	
	**APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION**  **APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION**	
COUNTRY OF DESTINAT	TION	
NUMBER OF CERTIFICA	TES REQUESTED	
TOTAL OWED \$ 155	ACCOUNT # 120140000108 United Corporate Services, Inc.	_

### COVER LETTER

	Sew Filing Sec Division of Co					
SUBJEC		iation, LLC				
30000		Name of Li	mited Liability Company			
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.			
Please reti	urn all correspo	ondence concerning this m	atter to the following:			
	Amy Allen					
		-	Name of Person		-	
	United Corp	orate Services, Inc.				
		-	Firm/Company		-	
	80 State Stre	cet, Suite 1101				
			Address		-	
	Albany, NY	12207				
			City/State and Zip Code		-	
	joe@dealerel				_	
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notificat	ion)		
For further	information co	ncerning this matter, pleas	e call:			
				<u></u>	202	
		at (	)		H 1/2	_
	Nam	ie of Person /	Area Code Daytime Telephor	ne Number	2024 MAR 13	1
Enclosed i	is a check for t	he following amount:		(0		7
□\$125.00	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	ည ပိ	;
	<b>35</b> :11	on Addison	Samuel Addison			

Mailing Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Alyvia Aviation,				
(Must o	contain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	eet address of the principal	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Prii</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1441 Rebecca La	1441 Rebecca Lane		1441 Rebecca Lane	
Sarasota Fl. 342.	31	Sara	Sarasota FL 34231	
The name and the Florida str	reet address of the registere United Corporate Se	ervices, Inc.		
	Name  3458 Lakeshore Drive			
		ss (P.O. Bon <u>NOT</u> a		
			32312 Zip	
Having been named as registed blace designated in this certific further agree to comply with the time familiar with and accept the second complete.	Florida street addre  Tallahassee  City  red agent and to accept serve cate, I hereby accept the apple provisions of all statutes in the obligations of my position.	State  State  State  FL  State  Fice of process for the pointment as registere relating to the proper as registered agent of the proper agent of the prope	Zip  Zip  above stated limited liability of agent and agree to act in the and complete performance of as provided for in Chapter 602	is capacity. I I my dutjęszand <b>y</b>
place designated in this certific further agree to comply with th	Florida street addre  Tallahassee  City  red agent and to accept servetet. I hereby accept the applications of all statutes in obligations of my position.  M.	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> at FL  State  vice of process for the pointment as registere relating to the proper	32312 Zip above stated limited liability of agent and agree to act in the and complete performance of its provided for in Chapter 602	is capacity. T Emy dutiés?and <b>!!</b>

Title:		Name and Address:	
	horized Member		
"MGR" = Mana	iger		
AMBR		Joseph Neiman	
		Sarasota FL 34231	
·	<del>-</del>		
			<del></del>
			<u></u>
		-	
(Use attachmen	t if necessary)		
CLEV. Effective	lata if other than the dr	nte of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
effective date is lis	ted the date must be	specific and cannot be more than fix	e business days prior to or 90 days a
ite of filing.)			
			requirements, this date will not be list
ocument's effective	date on the Departmen	nt of State's records.	
CLE VI: Other pro	visions, if any.		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·		
<del></del>			
			-
REQUIRED S	IGNATURE:		S 2
			024 TAL
-	/s/Joseph Neiman		tative of a member. A Statute of a member.
		member or an authorized represent cuted in accordance with section 605.	.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
	I am annual that any th	lse information submitted in a docum	ent to the Department of State Co.

#### Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Joseph Neiman